
SUBJECT TO CHANGE Varsity Girls Basketball UP TO DATE AS OF: 10/12/2022 

.     DATE OPPONENT PLACE

GAME 

TIME

BUS 

TIME 

M 11/14/22 Practice Begins HOME

T 11/29/22 MARYSVILLE HOME 7:30 PM

F 12/02/22 MILLINGTON HOME 7:30 PM

T 12/06/22 BAD AXE HOME 7:30 PM

F 12/09/22 OXFORD AWAY 7:00 PM 3:50 PM

T 12/13/22 ALMONT AWAY 7:30 PM 4:30 PM

F 12/16/22 YALE AWAY 7:30 PM 4:30 PM

T 12/20/22 BIRCH RUN AWAY 7:00 PM 3:50 PM

T 01/03/23 RICHMOND HOME 7:30 PM

F 01/06/23 ALGONAC HOME 7:30 PM

H 01/12/23 ARMADA AWAY 7:30 PM 4:15 PM

T 01/17/23 CROS-LEX AWAY 7:30 PM 4:25 PM

F 01/20/23 IMLAY CITY HOME 7:30 PM

T 01/24/23 ORTONVILLE-BRANDON HOME 7:30 PM

H 01/26/23 YALE HOME 7:30 PM

T 01/31/23 ALMONT HOME 7:30 PM

F 02/03/23 ALGONAC AWAY 7:30 PM 3:40 PM

M 02/06/23 CASS CITY AWAY 7:30 PM 4:20 PM

H 02/09/23 ARMADA Snowcoming week HOME 7:30 PM

T 02/14/23 RICHMOND AWAY 7:30 PM 4:10 PM

F 02/17/23 IMLAY CITY AWAY 7:30 PM 4:40 PM

T 02/21/23 CARO AWAY 7:30 PM 4:25 PM

H 02/23/23 CROS-LEX Senior Night HOME 7:30 PM

M 02/27/23 AWAY TBA

W 03/01/23 AWAY TBA

F 03/03/23 AWAY TBA

T 03/07/23 AWAY TBA TBA

H 03/09/23 AWAY TBA TBA

T 03/14/23 Quarterfinals 2-8 @ Univ. Detroit Mercy AWAY TBA TBA

F 03/17/23 Semi-Finals MSU Breslin AWAY 5:30 PM

S 03/18/23 Finals MSU Breslin AWAY 6:15 PM

Regional 2-16 @ 

Yale

Districts 2-64 @ CL
Almont, Caro, Cros-Lex, Imlay 

City, NB, Yale

DCD, Flint Hamady, Cros-Lex, 

Powers


